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Color the Seal
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1 Vowels

2  g

3  h

4  l

5  m

6  n/hn

7  qu(ku)

8  s

9  d/t

10 dl/tl

11 ts

12 w/(h)w

13 y/(h)y

 





Find the wishi







October
Wishi
Stick
Grandma
Red Oak
Grease
Beans
Cornbread

Potatoes
Flour

Trace The Cherokee Word

Pepper
Knife









Dot to Dot Syllabary
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Trace The Cherokee Word

Pepper
Knife





1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11

12
13

14

15 16

17

18 19

20

21

22 23

24

25

26

27
28

2930

31
32

33

34

35
36

37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

Connect the Dots





Fill In The Missing Syllabary Character

1. 
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How Many Words Can You Create Out Of:

Wishi Mushroom





October
Wishi
Stick
Grandma
Red Oak
Grease
Beans
Cornbread

 Potatoes
Flour

Glossary

Pepper
Knife



A Wishi Story

In the month of October you hunt for wishi.

My grandma said when you see a wishi it'll stop growing so when you find a wishi put a stick in it 
and it'll keep growing.

A different way to say it is when you find a wishi with a stick in it someone else has claimed it and 
you're supposed to leave it alone.

and wishi will surround a tree.

When you go get the mushroom you have to cut it with a knife so you leave the roots alone.

My grandma said when we didn't have meat we ate wishi for meat.

My grandma said when you prepare it for cooking soak it overnight in a dishpan to clean it and 
kill any bugs.

She puts salt black pepper and flour on it.

She fries it in hot grease. Then when it got done we eat it sometimes with beans cornbread fried 
potatoes and we have a nice meal.





Answers To Missing Syllabary Character

Dot to Dot Outline
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